
45952 Weeden Drive, Chilliwack
$959,900

UNBELIEVABLE VIEWS! One of Promontory's 
best kept secrets! Like new, quality built, 
contemporary, 3 bd 2.5 bth perched on a private 
cul-de-sac steps away from Bridlewood Trail. A 
spacious cathedral entrance w/designer tile & 
shiplap feature wall welcomes you. 9 & 10 ft 
ceilings throughout. Living area boasts wall to wall 
windows, gas fireplace & walk out to a lg covered 
deck w/gas hookup. Designer kitchen. Quality 
appliances, gas stove, quartz counters, pantry w/
built-in shelves, eat up island, tiled backsplash, 
undermount lighting & huge dining area. Mstr bed 
has walkout to a covered 10 x 25 deck. Luxury 
ensuite w/designer lighting, soaker tub, glass 
shower, dble sinks. BONUS: A/C, low maint yard, 
H/W on demand. 24 x 27 garage has 12 ft ceilings. 
12 x 33 private deck off upstairs rec rm.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2584967

Residential Detached

Chilliwack

3 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,807 SF

5,977 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2018

Views: MOUNTAINS & VALLEY

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Clarke Mallory PREC*
604.316.9917
cmallory@rennie.com
rennie.com/clarkemallory

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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